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MEMBERS OF THE EXECUTIVE EXPENSES FROM 1 JANUARY 2017 to 31 MARCH 2017 

	Party 
	Minister/
Parliamentary Under-Secretary
	Wellington Accommodation 

	Out of Wellington Travel Expenses 
	Domestic Air Travel
 
	Surface Travel (Ministers, Spouse and Staff) 
	Sub Total Internal Costs 
	Official Cabinet Approved International Travel (A)

	ACT 
	David Seymour
	5,820
	-
	7,155 (B)
	3,681
	16,657
	-

	Total ACT 
	
	5,820
	-
	7,155 
	3,681
	16,657
	-

	Maori 
	Te Ururoa Flavell
	9,436
	2,392
	7,620
	17,711
	37,159
	169

	Total Maori
	
	9,436
	2,392
	7,620
	17,711
	37,159
	169

	National
	Bill English
	N/A
	2,999
	11,230
	43,268
	57,497
	86,643

	National
	Paula Bennett                       
	9,436
	634
	8,652
	14,685
	33,406
	3,578

	National
	Steven Joyce                        
	9,436
	1,527
	11,351
	19,671
	41,985
	-5,567 (C)

	National 
	Gerry Brownlee                      
	Allocated Crown Owned Property
	164
	6,260
	13,992
	20,416
	12,304

	National
	Simon Bridges                       
	9,436
	1,999
	11,316
	16,336
	39,087
	8,157

	National
	Amy Adams                           
	9,436
	695
	7,634
	5,800
	23,564
	1,348

	National
	Dr Jonathan Coleman                 
	9,436
	170
	7,271
	10,660
	27,537
	5,460

	National
	Christopher Finlayson               
	N/A
	1,189
	5,009
	8,941
	15,139
	44,655

	National
	Michael Woodhouse                   
	9,436
	619
	7,997
	4,526
	22,577
	13,788

	National
	Anne Tolley                         
	9,436
	1,775
	10,405
	11,421
	33,036
	4,643

	National
	Hekia Parata                        
	N/A
	294
	5,771
	12,372
	18,438
	47,446

	National
	Nathan Guy                          
	9,436
	933
	5,513
	11,261
	27,142
	31,721

	National
	Murray McCully                      
	8,649
	676
	2,334
	8,390
	20,050
	253,250

	National 
	Nikki Kaye                          
	9,436
	164
	5,157
	8,444
	23,200
	1,031

	National
	Dr Nick Smith                       
	9,436
	1,908
	8,045
	7,720
	27,109
	4,255

	National
	Judith Collins
	9,436
	723
	7,242
	13,139
	30,540
	25,690

	National
	Todd McClay                         
	9,436
	484
	6,022
	8,904
	24,846
	193,699

	National
	Maggie Barry                        
	6,605
	609
	5,892
	9,989
	23,095
	12,529

	National
	Paul Goldsmith                      
	9,436
	286
	5,259
	11,594
	26,574
	5,867

	National
	Louise Upston                       
	9,436
	3,656
	8,243
	19,712
	41,047
	5,511

	National
	Alfred Ngaro
	9,436
	460
	8,021
	20,392
	38,308
	-

	National
	Nicky Wagner                        
	9,436
	-
	7,119
	3,024
	19,579
	8,581

	National 
	Mark Mitchell
	9,436
	1,163 (D)
	6,685
	9,489
	26,772
	23,189

	National
	Jacqui Dean
	9,436
	1,368
	6,254
	7,997
	25,055
	-

	National
	David Bennett
	1,921
	583
	6,690
	6,919
	16,112
	17,076

	National
	John Key                         
	N/A
	-
	-225 (E)
	654
	430
	32,348

	National
	Peseta Sam Lotu-Iiga                
	N/A
	-
	-
	955
	955
	-

	National
	Craig Foss                          
	N/A
	643
	1,007
	668
	2,319
	858

	National
	Jo Goodhew                          
	N/A
	772
	908
	987
	2,667
	6,976

	Total National
	 
	187,016
	26,495
	183,061
	311,910
	708,482
	845,038

	United Future
	Peter Dunne
	N/A
	534
	2,313
	6,469
	8,782
	50,760

	Total United Future 
	
	N/A
	534
	2,313
	6,469
	8,782
	50,760

	Total All Parties 
	                 
	202,271
	29,422
	200,149
	339,772
	771,080
	895,967

	
Notes

	Excludes GST, Fringe Benefit Tax & depreciation as applicable

	(A) Ministers, spouse, staff, MPs or students where relevant
(B) $821.68 of costs were miscoded and will be corrected to the Parliamentary Services next quarter
(C) Airfare refund
(D) $138.26 of costs were miscoded and will be corrected to Hon Alfred Ngaro's office next quarter 
(E) Airfare refund
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